15t Hydle de Villiers

1st Shelley Anne Wolstenholme

1t Dorris Solomon

39 June Orsmond

3rd Hazel Fick

4th Reiner Gust

7th George Rutter

11t Clive Gibson

12t Johannes Blignaut
13t James Gibson

15th Hildegard Oosterhuis
15th Linda Ann Stanford
15 Joan Sinden

15" Florence Ross

17th Audrey Forbes

A 236
A1l6
A111
A 234
A317
A233
A29
A216
H107
A338
H?
FC
Hé69
FC
A120

STAFF

6t Melanie Carstens

9t Nadia Zeeman

16t Kim Whitworth

19 Christo Snel

20t Laeeqah Bantam
22nd Mandisa Mazothana

29t Josh Meyer

17t Sally Vincent

19t Richard Bailey
19 Graham Andrews
20t Tony Law

20" Jenny Angehrn
21+ Stephanie De Haas
21¢ June Sutherland
22nd Gawie de Villiers
22nd Carol Smuts

26™ Charles Laurence
26t Marieta Akhurst
27t Peggy Cock

27t David Ricketts
27t Alice Grant

27t Janet Aird

29t Sharron Airth

Evergreen Health
Evergreen
Evergreen
Evergreen
Evergreen
Evergreen

Evergreen

A314
H14
H20
H1
A340
A2
A8
A236
A103
H42
H7A
A210
A341
A4
H105
A225



