

## JUNE

1 <sup>st</sup> Hydle de Villiers	A 236
1 <sup>st</sup> Shelley Anne Wolstenholme	A 16
1 <sup>st</sup> Dorris Solomon	A 111
3 <sup>rd</sup> June Orsmond	A 234
3 <sup>rd</sup> Hazel Fick	A317
4 <sup>th</sup> Reiner Gust	A233
7 <sup>th</sup> George Rutter	A29
11 <sup>th</sup> Clive Gibson	A216
12 <sup>th</sup> Johannes Blignaut	H107
13 <sup>th</sup> James Gibson	A338
15th Hildegard Oosterhuis	H 9
15th Linda Ann Stanford	FC
15 <sup>th</sup> Joan Sinden	H69
15 <sup>th</sup> Florence Ross	FC
17 <sup>th</sup> Audrey Forbes	A120

17 <sup>th</sup> Sally Vincent	A314
19 <sup>th</sup> Richard Bailey	H14
19 <sup>th</sup> Graham Andrews	H20
20 <sup>th</sup> Tony Law	H1
20 <sup>th</sup> Jenny Angehrn	A340
21 <sup>st</sup> Stephanie De Haas	A2
21 <sup>st</sup> June Sutherland	<b>A8</b>
22 <sup>nd</sup> Gawie de Villiers	A236
22 <sup>nd</sup> Carol Smuts	A103
26 <sup>th</sup> Charles Laurence	H42
26 <sup>th</sup> Marieta Akhurst	H7A
27 <sup>th</sup> Peggy Cock	A210
27 <sup>th</sup> David Ricketts	A341
27 <sup>th</sup> Alice Grant	A4
27 <sup>th</sup> Janet Aird	H105
29 <sup>th</sup> Sharron Airth	A225

## STAFF

6 <sup>th</sup> Melanie Carstens	Evergreen Health
9 <sup>th</sup> Nadia Zeeman	Evergreen
16 <sup>th</sup> Kim Whitworth	Evergreen
19 <sup>th</sup> Christo Snel	Evergreen
20 <sup>th</sup> Laeeqah Bantam	Evergreen
22 <sup>nd</sup> Mandisa Mazothana	Evergreen
29 <sup>th</sup> Josh Meyer	Evergreen